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Réservez déjà cette date 



41ème Tir du Vully Classement combiné
Total AnnéeNom Domicile Société Vully Corfou

1531972Hutzli Johnny 2000 Neuchâtel Armes Réunies 97 561 E
1531966Aebischer Dominique 1724 Essert Düdingen 96 572 E
1521973Bise Bertrand 1533 Ménières Villeneuve 97 553 E
1511967Broch Pascal 1736 St.Silvester Giffers-Tentlingen 94 574 E
1491989Hefti David 3232 Ins Vully 93 565 E
1491968Tschannen Martin 3186 Düdingen Düdingen 92 576 E
1481956Gendre Gérard 1700 Fribourg Giffers-Tentlingen 95 537 V
1481969Trüssel Jürgen 3297 Leuzigen Büren an der Aare PS 93 558 E
1481979Brechbühl Roland 6064 Kerns Sarnen 93 559 E
1481994Martin Madelaine 4412 Nuglar Liestal 91 5710 D
1471964Fornerod Richard 1734 Tentlingen Giffers-Tentlingen 94 5311 E
1471967Dänzer Hans 3766 Boltigen Boltigen 94 5312 E
1471951Stampfli Erich 2553 Safnern Büren an der Aare PS 92 5513 V
1471956Gremaud Raymond 1786 Sugiez Vully 91 5614 V
1461945Tercier Jean-Pierre 1752 Villars sur Glâne Treyvaux 94 5215 SV
1461944Donau Pierre 4563 Gerlafingen Bümpliz PS 93 5316 SV
1461954Robert Nicole 1635 La Tour de Trême Bulle Grevîre 93 5317 DV
1461963Favre Henri 1304 Cossonay F.T. l' Isle & env. 91 5518 E
1451949Lambelet Jean-François 1070 Puidoux Chexbres 94 5119 V
1451965Oberson Chantal 1783 Pensier Courtion 92 5320 D
1451973Bäriswil Hans-Peter 1712 Tafers Tafers 92 5321 E
1451985Boesiger Martin 1432 Belmont / Yverdon Chavornay 89 5622 E
1451969Chardonnens Pascal 1564 Domdidier Domdidier 88 5723 E
1441970Ambrosini Sanzio 1772 Grolley Treyvaux 94 5024 E
1441960Junker Peter 3504 Niederhünigen Zäziwil 91 5325 E
1441989Braghiroli Romain 1373 Chavornay Chavornay 91 5326 E
1441990Berchtold Raphael 3904 Naters Stalden SV 91 5327 E
1441957Freiburghaus Urs 3507 Biglen Zäziwil 90 5428 E
1441960Schafroth Urs 4704 Niederbipp Liestal 88 5629 E
1431950Schneider Gerhard 3294 Büren a.d. Aare Büren an der Aare PS 93 5030 V
1431962Venetz Willy 3922 Stalden Stalden SV 92 5131 E
1431972König Andrea 3178 Bösingen Kerzers PS 92 5132 D
1431953Schneider Anna 2555 Brügg Schüpfen PK 89 5433 DV
1431959Aebischer Markus 4423 Hersberg Liestal 89 5434 E
1431973Perriraz Jérôme 1373 Chavornay Chavornay 86 5735 E
1421993Bise Mélanie 1564 Domdidier Domdidier 91 5136 D
1421957Devaud Pierre 1041 St-Barthelemy Chavornay 88 5437 E
1421960Hirt Ernst 4123 Allschwil Liestal 88 5438 E
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Total AnnéeNom Domicile Société Vully Corfou
1421972Aebischer Natasa 1724 Essert Düdingen 88 5439 D
1421962Schaller Fredy 3904 Naters Stalden SV 87 5540 E
1411960Chardonnens Dominique 2074 Marin Vully 95 4641 E
1411973Rufer Alfred 3123 Belp Bätterkinden PS 91 5042 E
1411982Stooss Annette 3284 Fräschels Kerzers PS 91 5043 D
1411973Zutter Régis 3902 Glis Stalden SV 90 5144 E
1411951Chiesa Carlo 2034 Peseux Vully 89 5245 V
1411984Schmid Markus 4452 Itingen Liestal 89 5246 E
1401962Fankhauser Peter 3414 Oberburg Hasle-Ruegsau 91 4947 E
1401948Gerber Werner 3315 Bätterkinden Bätterkinden PS 88 5248 V
1401955Yerly Hubert 1724 Le Mouret Treyvaux 85 5549 V
1391962Wittwer Niklaus 3285 Galmiz Boltigen 89 5050 E
1391950Vonlanthen Roland 1763 Granges-Paccot Treyvaux 88 5151 V
1391974Sissaoui David 3185 Schmitten Schmitten 88 5152 E
1391953Schober Hugo 2564 Bellmund Vully 87 5253 V
1391954Indermühle Fritz 3770 Zweisimmen Boltigen 86 5354 V
1381945Brunner Roland 3428 Wiler Bätterkinden PS 91 4755 V
1381959Bise Bertrand. 1564 Domdidier Domdidier 91 4756 E
1381959Ritz Franz 3902 Glis Stalden SV 90 4857 E
1381947Leibzig Edgar 1588 Portalban Domdidier 86 5258 V
1381985Bumann Antonio 3922 Stalden Stalden SV 85 5359 E
1381989Mathys Bruno 3066 Stettlen Bätterkinden PS 82 5660 E
1371958Burnand Pascal 1088 Ropraz Chexbres Pistolet 91 4661 E
1361949Mayer Juvénal 2000 Neuchâtel Club de Tir de Neuchâtel-Sport 88 4862 V
1361963Marti René 3172 Niederwangen Bümpliz PS 88 4863 E
1361967Pignolet Jean-Claude 1721 Misery Courtion 86 5064 E
1361941Stucki Peter 8907 Wettswil Spreitenbach 85 5165 SV
1361977Vuilliomenet Damien 2063 Fenin les armes réunies 82 5466 E
1351962Frei Silvia 3110 Münsingen Zäziwil 89 4667 D
1351961Petter Pascal 1020 Renens F.T. l' Isle & env. 85 5068 E
1351989Grünig Markus 3176 Neuenegg Bümpliz PS 85 5069 E
1351992Grünig Philipp 3005 Bern Bümpliz PS 85 5070 E
1351955Leuenberger Nina 3203 Mühleberg Murten PS 81 5471 DV
1341949Schefer Reinhard 4147 Aesch Arlesheim 88 4672 V
1341959Zoller René 4053 Basel Arlesheim 80 5473 E
1331965Tschachler Andreas 5430 Wettingen Spreitenbach 89 4474 E
1331950Wipf Beat 4147 Aesch Arlesheim 85 4875 V
1331955Python Yvan 1724 Farvagny Treyvaux 84 4976 V
1321958Weiss Walter 3054 Schupen Schüpfen PK 86 4677 E
1321958Miéville Alain 1024 Ecublens F.T. l' Isle & env. 85 4778 E
1321953Bürki Jean-Claude 2000 Neuchâtel les Armes Réunies La Côtière- 84 4879 V
1321976Brechbühl Sibylle 6064 Kerns Sarnen 83 4980 D
1321954Walther Urs 3414 Oberburg Zollikofen 82 5081 V
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Total AnnéeNom Domicile Société Vully Corfou
1321980Pouly Jacqueline 1787 Mur Vully 82 5082 D
1311943Knuchel Walter 3018 Bern Bümpliz PS 84 4783 SV
1311949Risse Auguste 1054 Morens Belmont-s-Lausanne 84 4784 V
1311950Tschabold Jürg 3076 Worb Zollikofen 83 4885 V
1311951Felder Alex 3422 Kirchberg Bätterkinden PS 83 4886 V
1311964Jowary Jamal 1202 Genève Le Tell 80 5187 E
1301958Gonzalez José-Maria 2105 Travers Travers 82 4888 E
1291956Rumo Marius 1735 Giffers Giffers-Tentlingen 87 4289 V
1291947Widmer Bernard 2504 Biel Schüpfen PK 85 4490 V
1291960Ritter Urs 3113 Rubigen Schüpfen PK 82 4791 E
1291966Mieville Boris 1026 Denges F.T. l' Isle & env. 79 5092 E
1281957Keller Susanne 3007 Bern Zollikofen 83 4593 D
1281961Koneckny Martin 1304 Cossonay F.T. l' Isle & env. 81 4794 E
1281948Leuenberger Willy 3203 Mühleberg Murten PS 80 4895 V
1281934Veuve Jean-Jacques 3018 Bern Bümpliz PS 76 5296 SV
1271947Vonlanthen Gérard 1724 Le Mouret Treyvaux 85 4297 V
1261963Suhm Michael 4144 Arlesheim Arlesheim 83 4398 E
1261944Loeffel Frédéric 2525 Le Landeron Le Landeron 77 4999 SV
1231954Progin Gabriel 1721 Misery Courtion 79 44100 V
1221950Koch Jean-Bernard 1678 Siviriez Treyvaux 76 46101 V
1221963Gauchat Paul-Albert 2515 Prêles Châtillon-Prêles 70 52102 E
1211967Baumgartner Peter 3178 Bösingen Kerzers PS 86 35103 E
1171968Honegger Sandrine 1616 Attalens Chexbres 73 44104 D
1171942Schill Renato 1820 Montreux Le Tell 72 45105 SV
1161940Pedrun Guolf 1462 Yvonnand Estavayer-le-lac 65 51106 SV
1131960Rubin Fritz 3766 Boltigen Boltigen 74 39107 E
1121937Künzler Werner 4127 Birsfelden Arlesheim 73 39108 SV
1121949Schill Catherine 1820 Montreux Le Tell 71 41109 DV
1111941Zenhausern Jean-Pierre 1721 Courtion Courtion 81 30110 SV
1101954Gafner Wener 1784 Cournillens Courtion 71 39111 V
1081961Christen Miriam 3237 Brüttelen Vully 69 39112 D
1071986Al-Zoubaidy Nabil 1202 Genève Le Tell 65 42113 E
1051958Dascal Dan-Robert 1091 Grandvaux Chexbres 78 27114 E
1031969Mathys Karin 1786 Sugiez Vully 69 34115 D

991978Leiser Hanspeter 3284 Fräschels Kerzers PS 61 38116 E
981947Gafner Peter 3252 Worben Belp PS 65 33117 V
891946Parrini Paul 1020 Renens Belmont-s-Lausanne 68 21118 SV
871933Hefti Hans 3052 Zollikofen Zollikofen 61 26119 SV
851952Fricker Pierre 1217 Meyrin Le Tell 49 36120 V
691949Roulet Bernard 1009 Pully Belmont-s-Lausanne 44 25121 V
631947Clark Malcom B-6860 Leglise Vully 34 29122 V
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41ème Tir du Vully Classement  Cible "Vully"
AnnéeNom Domicile Société Pts

Hutzli Johnny 1972 2000 Neuchâtel Armes Réunies 971 E
Bise Bertrand 1973 1533 Ménières Villeneuve 972 E
Aebischer Dominique 1966 1724 Essert Düdingen 963 E
Gendre Gérard 1956 1700 Fribourg Giffers-Tentlingen 954 V
Chardonnens Dominique 1960 2074 Marin Vully 955 E
Tercier Jean-Pierre 1945 1752 Villars sur Glâne Treyvaux 946 SV
Lambelet Jean-François 1949 1070 Puidoux Chexbres 947 V
Fornerod Richard 1964 1734 Tentlingen Giffers-Tentlingen 948 E
Broch Pascal 1967 1736 St.Silvester Giffers-Tentlingen 949 E
Dänzer Hans 1967 3766 Boltigen Boltigen 9410 E
Ambrosini Sanzio 1970 1772 Grolley Treyvaux 9411 E
Donau Pierre 1944 4563 Gerlafingen Bümpliz PS 9312 SV
Schneider Gerhard 1950 3294 Büren a.d. Aare Büren an der Aare P 9313 V
Schnidrig Markus 1952 3150 Schwazenburg Schwarzenburg 9314 V
Robert Nicole 1954 1635 La Tour de Trême Bulle Grevîre 9315 DV
Saner Adrian 1967 4242 Luterbach Solothum 9316 E
Trüssel Jürgen 1969 3297 Leuzigen Büren an der Aare P 9317 E
Dubach Remo 1974 3150 Schwarzenburg Schwarzenburg 9318 E
Brechbühl Roland 1979 6064 Kerns Sarnen 9319 E
Hefti David 1989 3232 Ins Vully 9320 E
Hostettler Sarah 1991 3148 Lanzenhäusern Schwarzenburg 9321 D
Stampfli Erich 1951 2553 Safnern Büren an der Aare P 9222 V
Venetz Willy 1962 3922 Stalden Stalden SV 9223 E
Oberson Chantal 1965 1783 Pensier Courtion 9224 D
Burri-Blättler Sandra 1965 6012 Obernau Emmen PS 9225 D
Jungo Daniel 1967 1716 Oberschrot Zollhaus-Plaffeien 9226 E
Tschannen Martin 1968 3186 Düdingen Düdingen 9227 E
König Andrea 1972 3178 Bösingen Kerzers PS 9228 D
Bäriswil Hans-Peter 1973 1712 Tafers Tafers 9229 E
Brunner Roland 1945 3428 Wiler Bätterkinden PS 9130 V
Hofer Hans 1955 2572 Mörigen Murten PS 9131 V
Gremaud Raymond 1956 1786 Sugiez Vully 9132 V
Burnand Pascal 1958 1088 Ropraz Chexbres Pistolet 9133 E
Bise Bertrand. 1959 1564 Domdidier Domdidier 9134 E
Junker Peter 1960 3504 Niederhünigen Zäziwil 9135 E
Fankhauser Peter 1962 3414 Oberburg Hasle-Ruegsau 9136 E
Favre Henri 1963 1304 Cossonay F.T. l' Isle & env. 9137 E
Rufer Alfred 1973 3123 Belp Bätterkinden PS 9138 E
Stooss Annette 1982 3284 Fräschels Kerzers PS 9139 D
Brülhart Dominik 1988 3185 Schmitten Schmitten 9140 E
Braghiroli Romain 1989 1373 Chavornay Chavornay 9141 E
Berchtold Raphael 1990 3904 Naters Stalden SV 9142 E
Bise Mélanie 1993 1564 Domdidier Domdidier 9143 D
Martin Madelaine 1994 4412 Nuglar Liestal 9144 D
Müller Roger 1953 6014 Luzern Emmen PS 9045 V
Barras Jean-Paul 1955 1636 Broc Broc 9046 V
Freiburghaus Urs 1957 3507 Biglen Zäziwil 9047 E
Ritz Franz 1959 3902 Glis Stalden SV 9048 E
Brülhart Hans-Peter 1960 3185 Schmitten Schmitten 9049 E
Bürkli Marcel 1966 3020 Emmenbrücke Emmen PS 9050 E
Zutter Régis 1973 3902 Glis Stalden SV 9051 E
Aufdermaur Helmut 1949 3203 Mühleberg Bümpliz PS 8952 V
Haslebacher Hans-Peter 1949 3123 Belp Belp PS 8953 V
Chiesa Carlo 1951 2034 Peseux Vully 8954 V
Schneider Anna 1953 2555 Brügg Schüpfen PK 8955 DV
Aebischer Markus 1959 4423 Hersberg Liestal 8956 E
Wittwer Niklaus 1962 3285 Galmiz Boltigen 8957 E
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AnnéeNom Domicile Société Pts
Frei Silvia 1962 3110 Münsingen Zäziwil 8958 D
Tschachler Andreas 1965 5430 Wettingen Spreitenbach 8959 E
Hayoz Bruno 1967 1716 Plaffeien Zollhaus-Plaffeien 8960 E
Schmid Markus 1984 4452 Itingen Liestal 8961 E
Boesiger Martin 1985 1432 Belmont / Yverdon Chavornay 8962 E
Maurer Urs 1988 3123 Belp Belp PS 8963 E
Staub Kurt 1947 3210 Kerzers Kerzers PS 8864 V
Gerber Werner 1948 3315 Bätterkinden Bätterkinden PS 8865 V
Mayer Juvénal 1949 2000 Neuchâtel Club de Tir de Neuch 8866 V
Schefer Reinhard 1949 4147 Aesch Arlesheim 8867 V
Vonlanthen Roland 1950 1763 Granges-Paccot Treyvaux 8868 V
Devaud Pierre 1957 1041 St-Barthelemy Chavornay 8869 E
Schafroth Urs 1960 4704 Niederbipp Liestal 8870 E
Hirt Ernst 1960 4123 Allschwil Liestal 8871 E
Marti René 1963 3172 Niederwangen Bümpliz PS 8872 E
Chardonnens Pascal 1969 1564 Domdidier Domdidier 8873 E
Hayoz Zhongshan 1970 1716 Plaffeien Zollhaus-Plaffeien 8874 D
Fischer Peter 1971 3123 Belp Belp PS 8875 E
Aebischer Natasa 1972 1724 Essert Düdingen 8876 D
Sissaoui David 1974 3185 Schmitten Schmitten 8877 E
Josi Johannes 1944 3159 Riedstätt Schwarzenburg 8778 SV
Schober Hugo 1953 2564 Bellmund Vully 8779 V
Rumo Marius 1956 1735 Giffers Giffers-Tentlingen 8780 V
Schaller Fredy 1962 3904 Naters Stalden SV 8781 E
Biland Manuel Peter 1989 3125 Toffen Belp PS 8782 E
Hodel Hansueli 1944 3018 Bern Bümpliz PS 8683 SV
Leibzig Edgar 1947 1588 Portalban Domdidier 8684 V
Bertschy Kuno 1954 1712 Tafers Tafers 8685 V
Indermühle Fritz 1954 3770 Zweisimmen Boltigen 8686 V
Weiss Walter 1958 3054 Schupen Schüpfen PK 8687 E
Burri Beat 1962 6012 Obernau Emmen PS 8688 E
Stalder Ueli 1963 3280 Meyriez Murten PS 8689 E
Baumgartner Peter 1967 3178 Bösingen Kerzers PS 8690 E
Pignolet Jean-Claude 1967 1721 Misery Courtion 8691 E
Scheurer Laurent 1969 1527 Villeneuve Villeneuve 8692 E
Perriraz Jérôme 1973 1373 Chavornay Chavornay 8693 E
Fischer Sascha 1975 3123 Belp Belp PS 8694 D
Stucki Peter 1941 8907 Wettswil Spreitenbach 8595 SV
Widmer Bernard 1947 2504 Biel Schüpfen PK 8596 V
Vonlanthen Gérard 1947 1724 Le Mouret Treyvaux 8597 V
Wipf Beat 1950 4147 Aesch Arlesheim 8598 V
Yerly Hubert 1955 1724 Le Mouret Treyvaux 8599 V
Bezzola Flavio 1955 2504 Biel Büren an der Aare P 85100 V
Miéville Alain 1958 1024 Ecublens F.T. l' Isle & env. 85101 E
Petter Pascal 1961 1020 Renens F.T. l' Isle & env. 85102 E
Bumann Antonio 1985 3922 Stalden Stalden SV 85103 E
Glanzmann Nadia 1987 1565 Vallon Estavayer-le-lac 85104 D
Grünig Markus 1989 3176 Neuenegg Bümpliz PS 85105 E
Grünig Philipp 1992 3005 Bern Bümpliz PS 85106 E
Knuchel Walter 1943 3018 Bern Bümpliz PS 84107 SV
Gentil René 1947 1682 Villars-Bramard Romont 84108 V
Risse Auguste 1949 1054 Morens Belmont-s-Lausanne 84109 V
Wagner Peter 1949 4500 Solothurn Solothum 84110 V
Bürki Jean-Claude 1953 2000 Neuchâtel les Armes Réunies L 84111 V
Python Yvan 1955 1724 Farvagny Treyvaux 84112 V
Bürkli Gabriel 1962 6006 Luzern Emmen PS 84113 E
Ambrosini Christelle 1974 1772 Grolley Treyvaux 84114 D
Jungo Henriette 1975 1716 Oberschrot Zollhaus-Plaffeien 84115 D
Robert Jannick 1981 1533 Ménières Estavayer-le-lac 84116 E
Favero Gian-Bruno 1948 1814 La Tour-de-Peilz Chexbres 83117 V
Tschabold Jürg 1950 3076 Worb Zollikofen 83118 V
Felder Alex 1951 3422 Kirchberg Bätterkinden PS 83119 V
Keller Susanne 1957 3007 Bern Zollikofen 83120 D
Suhm Michael 1963 4144 Arlesheim Arlesheim 83121 E
Brechbühl Sibylle 1976 6064 Kerns Sarnen 83122 D
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Gumy Jean-Jacques 1942 1607 Palezieux-Gare Chexbres 82123 SV
Paccaud Eric 1945 1020 Renens Lausanne Carabinier 82124 SV
Walther Urs 1954 3414 Oberburg Zollikofen 82125 V
Gonzalez José-Maria 1958 2105 Travers Travers 82126 E
Ritter Urs 1960 3113 Rubigen Schüpfen PK 82127 E
Vuilliomenet Damien 1977 2063 Fenin les armes réunies 82128 E
Pouly Jacqueline 1980 1787 Mur Vully 82129 D
Genoud Antoine 1984 1700 Fribourg Fribourg-Ville 82130 E
Mathys Bruno 1989 3066 Stettlen Bätterkinden PS 82131 E
Stucki Hansruedi 1934 2503 Bienne Biel 81132 SV
Zenhausern Jean-Pierre 1941 1721 Courtion Courtion 81133 SV
Leuenberger Nina 1955 3203 Mühleberg Murten PS 81134 DV
Koneckny Martin 1961 1304 Cossonay F.T. l' Isle & env. 81135 E
Fluor Jürg 1945 3007 Bern Belp PS 80136 SV
Leuenberger Willy 1948 3203 Mühleberg Murten PS 80137 V
Zoller René 1959 4053 Basel Arlesheim 80138 E
Jowary Jamal 1964 1202 Genève Le Tell 80139 E
Andrey Yvan 1978 1632 Riaz Broc 80140 E
Progin Gabriel 1954 1721 Misery Courtion 79141 V
Mieville Boris 1966 1026 Denges F.T. l' Isle & env. 79142 E
Gonseth André 1969 2525 Le Landeron Le Landeron 79143 E
Kuhn Peter 1949 3144 Gasel Belp PS 78144 V
Dascal Dan-Robert 1958 1091 Grandvaux Chexbres 78145 E
Malherbe Michel 1937 1350 Orbe Chavornay 77146 SV
Loeffel Frédéric 1944 2525 Le Landeron Le Landeron 77147 SV
Morgenthaler Erwin 1946 1070 Puidoux-Gare Chexbres 77148 SV
Maillard Dominique 1954 1678 Siviriez Romont 77149 V
Veuve Jean-Jacques 1934 3018 Bern Bümpliz PS 76150 SV
Koch Jean-Bernard 1950 1678 Siviriez Treyvaux 76151 V
Pellet Eric 1956 1807 Blonay Chexbres 76152 V
Maurer Therese 1956 3123 Belp Belp PS 76153 DV
Andres Rhea 1964 3532 Zäziwil Bümpliz PS 76154 D
Magnin-Suhm Dagmar 1968 4144 Arlehein Arlesheim 76155 E
Stalder Silvia 1968 3280 Meyriez Murten PS 76156 D
Domon Sébastien 1970 2525 Le Landeron Le Landeron 76157 E
Roth Fritz 1974 1715 Alterswil Zollhaus-Plaffeien 76158 E
Fasnacht Jürg 1946 3286 Muntelier Murten PS 75159 V
Curti Bernard 1958 1760 Villarimboud Romont 75160 E
Eng Thomas. 1952 Niedergössen Niedergössen 74161 V
Rubin Fritz 1960 3766 Boltigen Boltigen 74162 E
Künzler Werner 1937 4127 Birsfelden Arlesheim 73163 SV
Honegger Alain 1963 1616 Attalens Chexbres 73164 E
Honegger Sandrine 1968 1616 Attalens Chexbres 73165 D
Guinnard Frédéric 1980 1544 Gletterens Estavayer-le-lac 73166 E
Schill Renato 1942 1820 Montreux Le Tell 72167 SV
Suarez Romélia 1943 1350 Orbe Chavornay 72168 DS
Scaramucci Orféa 1945 1647 Corbières Broc 72169 DV
Panchaud Etienne 1953 1489 Murist Estavayer-le-lac 72170 E
Genoud Etienne 1982 1700 Fribourg Fribourg-Ville 72171 E
Stalder Alicia 1994 3280 Meyriez Murten PS 72172 D
Schill Catherine 1949 1820 Montreux Le Tell 71173 DV
Gafner Wener 1954 1784 Cournillens Courtion 71174 V
Hayoz Thierry 1984 1785 Cressier Fribourg-Ville 71175 E
Williamson Emmett 1944 1636 Broc Broc 70176 SV
Gauchat Paul-Albert 1963 2515 Prêles Châtillon-Prêles 70177 E
Andres Patrick 1968 3532 Zäziwil Bümpliz PS 70178 E
Biland Julian 1994 3123 Belp Belp PS 70179 E
Bavaud Gérard 1946 1675 Vauderens Romont 69180 SV
Christen Miriam 1961 3237 Brüttelen Vully 69181 D
Mathys Karin 1969 1786 Sugiez Vully 69182 D
Parrini Paul 1946 1020 Renens Belmont-s-Lausanne 68183 SV
Pedrun Guolf 1940 1462 Yvonnand Estavayer-le-lac 65184 SV
Gafner Peter 1947 3252 Worben Belp PS 65185 V
Mottard Pierre 1966 2523 Lignières Le Landeron 65186 E
Guinnard Ludovic 1981 1568 Portalban Estavayer-le-lac 65187 E
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Al-Zoubaidy Nabil 1986 1202 Genève Le Tell 65188 E
Thomet René 1955 1667 Enney Broc 63189 V
Hefti Hans 1933 3052 Zollikofen Zollikofen 61190 SV
Leiser Hanspeter 1978 3284 Fräschels Kerzers PS 61191 E
Gauch Yves 1985 1727 Corpataux Fribourg-Ville 51192 E
Fricker Pierre 1952 1217 Meyrin Le Tell 49193 V
Roulet Bernard 1949 1009 Pully Belmont-s-Lausanne 44194 V
Kurno Markus 1969 4144 Arlesheim Arlesheim 38195 E
Clark Malcom 1947 B-6860 Leglise Vully 34196 V
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41ème Tir du Vully Classement  Cible "Corfou"
AnnéeNom Domicile Société Pts

Aebischer Dominique 1966 1724 Essert Düdingen 571 E
Broch Pascal 1967 1736 St.Silvester Giffers-Tentlingen 572 E
Tschannen Martin 1968 3186 Düdingen Düdingen 573 E
Chardonnens Pascal 1969 1564 Domdidier Domdidier 574 E
Perriraz Jérôme 1973 1373 Chavornay Chavornay 575 E
Martin Madelaine 1994 4412 Nuglar Liestal 576 D
Gremaud Raymond 1956 1786 Sugiez Vully 567 V
Schafroth Urs 1960 4704 Niederbipp Liestal 568 E
Hutzli Johnny 1972 2000 Neuchâtel Armes Réunies 569 E
Boesiger Martin 1985 1432 Belmont / Yverdon Chavornay 5610 E
Mathys Bruno 1989 3066 Stettlen Bätterkinden PS 5611 E
Hefti David 1989 3232 Ins Vully 5612 E
Stampfli Erich 1951 2553 Safnern Büren an der Aare P 5513 V
Yerly Hubert 1955 1724 Le Mouret Treyvaux 5514 V
Schaller Fredy 1962 3904 Naters Stalden SV 5515 E
Favre Henri 1963 1304 Cossonay F.T. l' Isle & env. 5516 E
Trüssel Jürgen 1969 3297 Leuzigen Büren an der Aare P 5517 E
Bise Bertrand 1973 1533 Ménières Villeneuve 5518 E
Brechbühl Roland 1979 6064 Kerns Sarnen 5519 E
Schneider Anna 1953 2555 Brügg Schüpfen PK 5420 DV
Leuenberger Nina 1955 3203 Mühleberg Murten PS 5421 DV
Freiburghaus Urs 1957 3507 Biglen Zäziwil 5422 E
Devaud Pierre 1957 1041 St-Barthelemy Chavornay 5423 E
Aebischer Markus 1959 4423 Hersberg Liestal 5424 E
Zoller René 1959 4053 Basel Arlesheim 5425 E
Hirt Ernst 1960 4123 Allschwil Liestal 5426 E
Aebischer Natasa 1972 1724 Essert Düdingen 5427 D
Vuilliomenet Damien 1977 2063 Fenin les armes réunies 5428 E
Donau Pierre 1944 4563 Gerlafingen Bümpliz PS 5329 SV
Robert Nicole 1954 1635 La Tour de Trême Bulle Grevîre 5330 DV
Indermühle Fritz 1954 3770 Zweisimmen Boltigen 5331 V
Gendre Gérard 1956 1700 Fribourg Giffers-Tentlingen 5332 V
Junker Peter 1960 3504 Niederhünigen Zäziwil 5333 E
Fornerod Richard 1964 1734 Tentlingen Giffers-Tentlingen 5334 E
Oberson Chantal 1965 1783 Pensier Courtion 5335 D
Dänzer Hans 1967 3766 Boltigen Boltigen 5336 E
Bäriswil Hans-Peter 1973 1712 Tafers Tafers 5337 E
Bumann Antonio 1985 3922 Stalden Stalden SV 5338 E
Braghiroli Romain 1989 1373 Chavornay Chavornay 5339 E
Berchtold Raphael 1990 3904 Naters Stalden SV 5340 E
Veuve Jean-Jacques 1934 3018 Bern Bümpliz PS 5241 SV
Tercier Jean-Pierre 1945 1752 Villars sur Glâne Treyvaux 5242 SV
Leibzig Edgar 1947 1588 Portalban Domdidier 5243 V
Gerber Werner 1948 3315 Bätterkinden Bätterkinden PS 5244 V
Chiesa Carlo 1951 2034 Peseux Vully 5245 V
Schober Hugo 1953 2564 Bellmund Vully 5246 V
Gauchat Paul-Albert 1963 2515 Prêles Châtillon-Prêles 5247 E
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Schmid Markus 1984 4452 Itingen Liestal 5248 E
Pedrun Guolf 1940 1462 Yvonnand Estavayer-le-lac 5149 SV
Stucki Peter 1941 8907 Wettswil Spreitenbach 5150 SV
Lambelet Jean-François 1949 1070 Puidoux Chexbres 5151 V
Vonlanthen Roland 1950 1763 Granges-Paccot Treyvaux 5152 V
Venetz Willy 1962 3922 Stalden Stalden SV 5153 E
Jowary Jamal 1964 1202 Genève Le Tell 5154 E
König Andrea 1972 3178 Bösingen Kerzers PS 5155 D
Zutter Régis 1973 3902 Glis Stalden SV 5156 E
Sissaoui David 1974 3185 Schmitten Schmitten 5157 E
Bise Mélanie 1993 1564 Domdidier Domdidier 5158 D
Schneider Gerhard 1950 3294 Büren a.d. Aare Büren an der Aare P 5059 V
Walther Urs 1954 3414 Oberburg Zollikofen 5060 V
Petter Pascal 1961 1020 Renens F.T. l' Isle & env. 5061 E
Wittwer Niklaus 1962 3285 Galmiz Boltigen 5062 E
Mieville Boris 1966 1026 Denges F.T. l' Isle & env. 5063 E
Pignolet Jean-Claude 1967 1721 Misery Courtion 5064 E
Ambrosini Sanzio 1970 1772 Grolley Treyvaux 5065 E
Rufer Alfred 1973 3123 Belp Bätterkinden PS 5066 E
Pouly Jacqueline 1980 1787 Mur Vully 5067 D
Stooss Annette 1982 3284 Fräschels Kerzers PS 5068 D
Grünig Markus 1989 3176 Neuenegg Bümpliz PS 5069 E
Grünig Philipp 1992 3005 Bern Bümpliz PS 5070 E
Loeffel Frédéric 1944 2525 Le Landeron Le Landeron 4971 SV
Python Yvan 1955 1724 Farvagny Treyvaux 4972 V
Fankhauser Peter 1962 3414 Oberburg Hasle-Ruegsau 4973 E
Brechbühl Sibylle 1976 6064 Kerns Sarnen 4974 D
Leuenberger Willy 1948 3203 Mühleberg Murten PS 4875 V
Mayer Juvénal 1949 2000 Neuchâtel Club de Tir de Neuch 4876 V
Wipf Beat 1950 4147 Aesch Arlesheim 4877 V
Tschabold Jürg 1950 3076 Worb Zollikofen 4878 V
Felder Alex 1951 3422 Kirchberg Bätterkinden PS 4879 V
Bürki Jean-Claude 1953 2000 Neuchâtel les Armes Réunies L 4880 V
Gonzalez José-Maria 1958 2105 Travers Travers 4881 E
Ritz Franz 1959 3902 Glis Stalden SV 4882 E
Marti René 1963 3172 Niederwangen Bümpliz PS 4883 E
Knuchel Walter 1943 3018 Bern Bümpliz PS 4784 SV
Brunner Roland 1945 3428 Wiler Bätterkinden PS 4785 V
Risse Auguste 1949 1054 Morens Belmont-s-Lausanne 4786 V
Miéville Alain 1958 1024 Ecublens F.T. l' Isle & env. 4787 E
Bise Bertrand. 1959 1564 Domdidier Domdidier 4788 E
Ritter Urs 1960 3113 Rubigen Schüpfen PK 4789 E
Koneckny Martin 1961 1304 Cossonay F.T. l' Isle & env. 4790 E
Schefer Reinhard 1949 4147 Aesch Arlesheim 4691 V
Koch Jean-Bernard 1950 1678 Siviriez Treyvaux 4692 V
Weiss Walter 1958 3054 Schupen Schüpfen PK 4693 E
Burnand Pascal 1958 1088 Ropraz Chexbres Pistolet 4694 E
Chardonnens Dominique 1960 2074 Marin Vully 4695 E
Frei Silvia 1962 3110 Münsingen Zäziwil 4696 D
Schill Renato 1942 1820 Montreux Le Tell 4597 SV
Keller Susanne 1957 3007 Bern Zollikofen 4598 D
Widmer Bernard 1947 2504 Biel Schüpfen PK 4499 V
Progin Gabriel 1954 1721 Misery Courtion 44100 V
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Tschachler Andreas 1965 5430 Wettingen Spreitenbach 44101 E
Honegger Sandrine 1968 1616 Attalens Chexbres 44102 D
Suhm Michael 1963 4144 Arlesheim Arlesheim 43103 E
Vonlanthen Gérard 1947 1724 Le Mouret Treyvaux 42104 V
Rumo Marius 1956 1735 Giffers Giffers-Tentlingen 42105 V
Al-Zoubaidy Nabil 1986 1202 Genève Le Tell 42106 E
Schill Catherine 1949 1820 Montreux Le Tell 41107 DV
Künzler Werner 1937 4127 Birsfelden Arlesheim 39108 SV
Gafner Wener 1954 1784 Cournillens Courtion 39109 V
Rubin Fritz 1960 3766 Boltigen Boltigen 39110 E
Christen Miriam 1961 3237 Brüttelen Vully 39111 D
Leiser Hanspeter 1978 3284 Fräschels Kerzers PS 38112 E
Fricker Pierre 1952 1217 Meyrin Le Tell 36113 V
Baumgartner Peter 1967 3178 Bösingen Kerzers PS 35114 E
Mathys Karin 1969 1786 Sugiez Vully 34115 D
Gafner Peter 1947 3252 Worben Belp PS 33116 V
Zenhausern Jean-Pierre 1941 1721 Courtion Courtion 30117 SV
Clark Malcom 1947 B-6860 Leglise Vully 29118 V
Dascal Dan-Robert 1958 1091 Grandvaux Chexbres 27119 E
Hefti Hans 1933 3052 Zollikofen Zollikofen 26120 SV
Roulet Bernard 1949 1009 Pully Belmont-s-Lausanne 25121 V
Parrini Paul 1946 1020 Renens Belmont-s-Lausanne 21122 SV
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41ème Tir du Vully Classement des groupes

Groupe RésultatsSociété
1 Edelweiss

Gendre Gérard 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 951700 Fribourg Giffers-Tentlingen
Fornerod Richard 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 941734 Tentlingen Giffers-Tentlingen
Broch Pascal 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 8 8 9 941736 St.Silvester Giffers-Tentlingen
Rumo Marius 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 871735 Giffers Giffers-Tentlingen

370
2 Helfenstein

Hostettler Sarah 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 933148 Lanzenhäusern Schwarzenburg
Dubach Remo 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 933150 Schwarzenburg Schwarzenburg
Schnidrig Markus 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 7 933150 Schwazenburg Schwarzenburg
Josi Johannes 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 7 6 873159 Riedstätt Schwarzenburg

366
3 Strassberg

Trüssel Jürgen 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 933297 Leuzigen Büren an der Aare PS
Schneider Gerhard 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 933294 Büren a.d. Aare Büren an der Aare PS
Stampfli Erich 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 922553 Safnern Büren an der Aare PS
Bezzola Flavio 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 852504 Biel Büren an der Aare PS

363
4 Berggeis

Venetz Willy 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 923922 Stalden Stalden SV
Berchtold Raphael 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 913904 Naters Stalden SV
Ritz Franz 7 8 8 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 903902 Glis Stalden SV
Zutter Régis 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 903902 Glis Stalden SV

363
5 Les Violonistes

Ambrosini Sanzio 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 941772 Grolley Treyvaux
Tercier Jean-Pierre 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 941752 Villars sur Glâne Treyvaux
Vonlanthen Roland 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 881763 Granges-Paccot Treyvaux
Yerly Hubert 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 851724 Le Mouret Treyvaux

361
6 DreamTeam

Martin Madelaine 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 914412 Nuglar Liestal
Schmid Markus 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 894452 Itingen Liestal
Aebischer Markus 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 894423 Hersberg Liestal
Hirt Ernst 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 884123 Allschwil Liestal

357
7 Les Oignons

Bise Bertrand. 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 911564 Domdidier Domdidier
Bise Mélanie 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 911564 Domdidier Domdidier
Chardonnens Pascal 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 881564 Domdidier Domdidier
Leibzig Edgar 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 861588 Portalban Domdidier

356



Groupe RésultatsSociété
8 les Comiques

Braghiroli Romain 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 7 911373 Chavornay Chavornay
Boesiger Martin 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 891432 Belmont / Yverdon Chavornay
Devaud Pierre 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 881041 St-Barthelemy Chavornay
Perriraz Jérôme 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 861373 Chavornay Chavornay

354
9 Kaiseregg

Jungo Daniel 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 921716 Oberschrot Zollhaus-Plaffeien
Hayoz Bruno 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 891716 Plaffeien Zollhaus-Plaffeien
Hayoz Zhongshan 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 881716 Plaffeien Zollhaus-Plaffeien
Jungo Henriette 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 6 841716 Oberschrot Zollhaus-Plaffeien

353
10 Stand

Donau Pierre 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 934563 Gerlafingen Bümpliz PS
Marti René 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 883172 Niederwangen Bümpliz PS
Hodel Hansueli 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 6 863018 Bern Bümpliz PS
Grünig Philipp 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 853005 Bern Bümpliz PS

352
11 Munigrinde

Dänzer Hans 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 943766 Boltigen Boltigen
Wittwer Niklaus 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 7 6 893285 Galmiz Boltigen
Indermühle Fritz 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 863770 Zweisimmen Boltigen
Rubin Fritz 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 4 743766 Boltigen Boltigen

343
12 Les Indécis

Favre Henri 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 6 911304 Cossonay F.T. l' Isle & env.
Miéville Alain 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 6 5 851024 Ecublens F.T. l' Isle & env.
Petter Pascal 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 6 851020 Renens F.T. l' Isle & env.
Koneckny Martin 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 811304 Cossonay F.T. l' Isle & env.

342
13 Les Coucous

Lambelet Jean-François 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 941070 Puidoux Chexbres Pistolet
Burnand Pascal 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 911088 Ropraz Chexbres Pistolet
Gumy Jean-Jacques 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 821607 Palezieux-Gare Chexbres Pistolet
Honegger Sandrine 10 10 8 8 8 7 6 6 5 5 731616 Attalens Chexbres Pistolet

340
14 Nobodys

König Andrea 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 923178 Bösingen Kerzers PS
Stooss Annette 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 6 913284 Fräschels Kerzers PS
Baumgartner Peter 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 6 863178 Bösingen Kerzers PS
Leiser Hanspeter 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 5 2 613284 Fräschels Kerzers PS

330
15 Tontons Flingueurs

Oberson Chantal 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 921783 Pensier Courtion
Pignolet Jean-Claude 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 861721 Misery Courtion
Progin Gabriel 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 4 791721 Misery Courtion
Gafner Wener 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 5 4 711784 Cournillens Courtion
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Groupe RésultatsSociété
16 La Rose

Glanzmann Nadia 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 851565 Vallon Estavayer-le-lac
Guinnard Frédéric 10 10 9 7 7 7 7 7 6 3 731544 Gletterens Estavayer-le-lac
Panchaud Etienne 10 9 9 7 7 7 6 6 6 5 721489 Murist Estavayer-le-lac
Guinnard Ludovic 10 9 9 8 7 6 5 4 4 3 651568 Portalban Estavayer-le-lac

295
17 Le Tell

Jowary Jamal 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 5 801202 Genève Le Tell
Schill Renato 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 5 5 721820 Montreux Le Tell
Schill Catherine 10 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 5 2 711820 Montreux Le Tell
Al-Zoubaidy Nabil 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 5 3 651202 Genève Le Tell

288
18 Pistolet

Genoud Antoine 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 821700 Fribourg Fribourg-Ville
Genoud Etienne 10 10 8 8 8 7 7 7 4 3 721700 Fribourg Fribourg-Ville
Hayoz Thierry 10 9 9 9 8 7 6 5 5 3 711785 Cressier Fribourg-Ville
Gauch Yves 7 7 7 5 5 5 4 3 3 5 511727 Corpataux Fribourg-Ville
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41ème Tir du Vully Classement  "Stand 25m"
AnnéeNom Domicile Société Pts

Venetz Willy 1962 3922 Stalden Stalden SV 1001 E
Brülhart Dominik 1988 3185 Schmitten Schmitten 1002 E
Bezzola Flavio 1955 2504 Biel Büren an der Aare 993 V
Fankhauser Peter 1962 3414 Oberburg Hasle-Ruegsau 994 E
Frey Jean-Pierre 1963 3280 Morat Club de Tir de Neuc 995 E
Hutzli Johnny 1972 2000 Neuchâtel Armes Réunies 996 E
Bise Bertrand 1973 1533 Ménières Villeneuve 997 E
Dubach Remo 1974 3150 Schwarzenburg Schwarzenburg 998 E
Brechbühl Roland 1979 6064 Kerns Sarnen 999 E
Schmid Markus 1984 4452 Itingen Liestal 9910 E
Hefti David 1989 3232 Ins Vully 9911 E
Martin Madelaine 1994 4412 Nuglar Liestal 9912 D
Paccaud Eric 1945 1020 Renens Lausanne Carabinie 9813 SV
Schober Hugo 1953 2564 Bellmund Vully 9814 V
Indermühle Fritz 1954 3770 Zweisimmen Boltigen 9815 V
Devaud Pierre 1957 1041 St-Barthelemy Chavornay 9816 E
Aebischer Markus 1959 4423 Hersberg Liestal 9817 E
Schaller Fredy 1962 3904 Naters Stalden SV 9818 E
Wittwer Niklaus 1962 3285 Galmiz Boltigen 9819 E
Bürkli Gabriel 1962 6006 Luzern Emmen PS 9820 E
Favre Henri 1963 1304 Cossonay F.T. l' Isle & env. 9821 E
Tschannen Martin 1968 3186 Düdingen Düdingen 9822 E
Ambrosini Sanzio 1970 1772 Grolley Treyvaux 9823 E
Müller Roger 1953 6014 Luzern Emmen PS 9724 V
Brülhart Hans-Peter 1960 3185 Schmitten Schmitten 9725 E
Chardonnens Dominique 1960 2074 Marin Vully 9726 E
Petter Pascal 1961 1020 Renens F.T. l' Isle & env. 9727 E
Bürkli Marcel 1966 3020 Emmenbrücke Emmen PS 9728 E
Bäriswil Hans-Peter 1973 1712 Tafers Tafers 9729 E
Fischer Sascha 1975 3123 Belp Belp PS 9730 D
Lambelet Jean-François 1949 1070 Puidoux Chexbres Pistolet 9631 V
Aufdermaur Helmut 1949 3203 Mühleberg Bümpliz PS 9632 V
Mayer Juvénal 1949 2000 Neuchâtel Club de Tir de Neuc 9633 V
Chiesa Carlo 1951 2034 Peseux Vully 9634 V
Barras Jean-Paul 1955 1636 Broc Broc 9635 V
Yerly Hubert 1955 1724 Le Mouret Treyvaux 9636 V
Gremaud Raymond 1956 1786 Sugiez Vully 9637 V
Curti Bernard 1958 1760 Villarimboud Romont 9638 E
Hirt Ernst 1960 4123 Allschwil Liestal 9639 E
Junker Peter 1960 3504 Niederhünigen Zäziwil 9640 E
Frei Silvia 1962 3110 Münsingen Zäziwil 9641 D
Aebischer Dominique 1966 1724 Essert Düdingen 9642 E
Dänzer Hans 1967 3766 Boltigen Boltigen 9643 E
Berchtold Raphael 1990 3904 Naters Stalden SV 9644 E
Fasnacht Jürg 1946 3286 Muntelier Murten PS 9545 V
Wagner Peter 1949 4500 Solothurn Solothum 9546 V
Schneider Gerhard 1950 3294 Büren a.d. Aare Büren an der Aare 9547 V
Schafroth Urs 1960 4704 Niederbipp Liestal 9548 E
Tschachler Andreas 1965 5430 Wettingen Spreitenbach 9549 E
Menoud Guy 1965 1687 La Joux Romont 9550 E
Baumgartner Peter 1967 3178 Bösingen Kerzers PS 9551 E
Aebischer Natasa 1972 1724 Essert Düdingen 9552 D
Perriraz Jérôme 1973 1373 Chavornay Chavornay 9553 E
Brechbühl Sibylle 1976 6064 Kerns Sarnen 9554 D
Bumann Antonio 1985 3922 Stalden Stalden SV 9555 E
Braghiroli Romain 1989 1373 Chavornay Chavornay 9556 E
Tercier Jean-Pierre 1945 1752 Villars sur Glân Treyvaux 9457 SV
Bürki Jean-Claude 1953 2000 Neuchâtel les Armes Réunies 9458 V
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Bertschy Kuno 1954 1712 Tafers Tafers 9459 V
Hofer Hans 1955 2572 Mörigen Murten PS 9460 V
Stalder Ueli 1963 3280 Meyriez Murten PS 9461 E
Mieville Boris 1966 1026 Denges F.T. l' Isle & env. 9462 E
Fischer Peter 1971 3123 Belp Belp PS 9463 E
Zutter Régis 1973 3902 Glis Stalden SV 9464 E
Roth Fritz 1974 1715 Alterswil Zollhaus-Plaffeien 9465 E
Andrey Yvan 1978 1632 Riaz Broc 9466 E
Pouly Jacqueline 1980 1787 Mur Vully 9467 D
Leuenberger Willy 1948 3203 Mühleberg Murten PS 9368 V
Risse Auguste 1949 1054 Morens Belmont-s-Lausann 9369 V
Wipf Beat 1950 4147 Aesch Arlesheim 9370 V
Schnidrig Markus 1952 3150 Schwazenburg Schwarzenburg 9371 V
Galli Beat 1952 3534 Signau Langnau-Signau 9372 V
Robert Nicole 1954 1635 La Tour de Trê Bulle Grevîre 9373 DV
Maillard Dominique 1954 1678 Siviriez Romont 9374 V
Marti René 1963 3172 Niederwangen Bümpliz PS 9375 E
Pignolet Jean-Claude 1967 1721 Misery Courtion 9376 E
Stucki Peter 1941 8907 Wettswil Spreitenbach 9277 SV
Schill Renato 1942 1820 Montreux Le Tell 9278 SV
Loeffel Frédéric 1944 2525 Le Landeron Le Landeron 9279 SV
Maurer Therese 1956 3123 Belp Belp PS 9280 DV
Gonzalez José-Maria 1958 2105 Travers Travers 9281 E
Ritz Franz 1959 3902 Glis Stalden SV 9282 E
Rubin Fritz 1960 3766 Boltigen Boltigen 9283 E
Koneckny Martin 1961 1304 Cossonay F.T. l' Isle & env. 9284 E
Burri-Blättler Sandra 1965 6012 Obernau Emmen PS 9285 D
Vuilliomenet Damien 1977 2063 Fenin les armes réunies 9286 E
Maurer Urs 1988 3123 Belp Belp PS 9287 E
Hodel Hansueli 1944 3018 Bern Bümpliz PS 9188 SV
Vonlanthen Gérard 1947 1724 Le Mouret Treyvaux 9189 V
Staub Kurt 1947 3210 Kerzers Kerzers PS 9190 V
Miéville Alain 1958 1024 Ecublens F.T. l' Isle & env. 9191 E
Burnand Pascal 1958 1088 Ropraz Chexbres Pistolet 9192 E
Gauchat Paul-Albert 1963 2515 Prêles Châtillon-Prêles 9193 E
Scheurer Laurent 1969 1527 Villeneuve Villeneuve 9194 E
Trüssel Jürgen 1969 3297 Leuzigen Büren an der Aare 9195 E
Favero Gian-Bruno 1948 1814 La Tour-de-Peil Chexbres 9096 V
Honegger Alain 1963 1616 Attalens Chexbres 9097 E
Andres Rhea 1964 3532 Zäziwil Bümpliz PS 9098 D
Saner Adrian 1967 4242 Luterbach Solothum 9099 E
Stalder Silvia 1968 3280 Meyriez Murten PS 90100 D
Franel Pierre-André 1972 2105 Travers Travers 90101 E
König Andrea 1972 3178 Bösingen Kerzers PS 90102 D
Ambrosini Christelle 1974 1772 Grolley Treyvaux 90103 D
Genoud Etienne 1982 1700 Fribourg Fribourg-Ville 90104 E
Gauch Yves 1985 1727 Corpataux Fribourg-Ville 90105 E
Williamson Emmett 1944 1636 Broc Broc 89106 SV
Schefer Reinhard 1949 4147 Aesch Arlesheim 89107 V
Leuenberger Nina 1955 3203 Mühleberg Murten PS 89108 DV
Pellet Eric 1956 1807 Blonay Chexbres 89109 V
Stooss Annette 1982 3284 Fräschels Kerzers PS 89110 D
Glanzmann Nadia 1987 1565 Vallon Estavayer-le-lac 89111 D
Gerber Werner 1948 3315 Bätterkinden Bätterkinden PS 88112 V
Christen Miriam 1961 3237 Brüttelen Vully 88113 D
Stalder Alicia 1994 3280 Meyriez Murten PS 88114 D
Pedrun Guolf 1940 1462 Yvonnand Estavayer-le-lac 87115 SV
Jowary Jamal 1964 1202 Genève Le Tell 87116 E
Gonseth André 1969 2525 Le Landeron Le Landeron 87117 E
Robert Jannick 1981 1533 Ménières Estavayer-le-lac 87118 E
Biland Julian 1994 3123 Belp Belp PS 87119 E
Suarez Romélia 1943 1350 Orbe Chavornay 86120 DS
Domon Sébastien 1970 2525 Le Landeron Le Landeron 86121 E
Biland Manuel Peter 1989 3125 Toffen Belp PS 86122 E
Scaramucci Orféa 1945 1647 Corbières Broc 85123 DV
Bavaud Gérard 1946 1675 Vauderens Romont 85124 SV
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Koch Jean-Bernard 1950 1678 Siviriez Treyvaux 85125 V
Honegger Sandrine 1968 1616 Attalens Chexbres Pistolet 85126 D
Guinnard Frédéric 1980 1544 Gletterens Estavayer-le-lac 85127 E
Pinto Geada Rui 1956 2088 Cressier Le Landeron 84128 V
Mottard Pierre 1966 2523 Lignières Le Landeron 84129 E
Genoud Antoine 1984 1700 Fribourg Fribourg-Ville 84130 E
Panchaud Etienne 1953 1489 Murist Estavayer-le-lac 83131 E
Natale Fimmano 1956 2088 Cressier Le Landeron 83132 V
Hayoz Thierry 1984 1785 Cressier Fribourg-Ville 83133 E
Dascal Dan-Robert 1958 1091 Grandvaux Chexbres 82134 E
Margueron Gérald 1948 1679 Villarabou Romont 81135 V
Freiburghaus Urs 1957 3507 Biglen Zäziwil 81136 E
Hochuli Charles 1929 2560 Nidau Biel 80137 SV
Al-Zoubaidy Nabil 1986 1202 Genève Le Tell 79138 E
Kuhn Peter 1949 3144 Gasel Belp PS 78139 V
Guinnard Ludovic 1981 1568 Portalban Estavayer-le-lac 77140 E
Mathys Karin 1969 1786 Sugiez Vully 75141 D
Gentil René 1947 1682 Villars-Bramard Romont 74142 V
Walther Urs 1954 3414 Oberburg Zollikofen 74143 V
Fricker Pierre 1952 1217 Meyrin Le Tell 71144 V
Gafner Peter 1947 3252 Worben Belp PS 66145 V
Schill Catherine 1949 1820 Montreux Le Tell 66146 DV
Parrini Paul 1946 1020 Renens Belmont-s-Lausann 65147 SV
Stücker Jean-Claude 1952 1588 Cudrefin Le Landeron 65148 V
Clark Malcom 1947 B-6860 Leglise Vully 64149 V
Gumy Jean-Jacques 1942 1607 Palezieux-Gare Chexbres Pistolet 62150 SV
Custot Nicolas 1979 1503 Cugy Belmont-s-Lausann 56151 E
Leiser Hanspeter 1978 3284 Fräschels Kerzers PS 48152 E
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41ème Tir du Vully 

 

 Classement combiné 

  

 Nom Année Domicile Société Vully Corfou Total  
         

1 Hutzli Johnny 1972 Neuchâtel Armes Réunies 97 56 153 5 CC CHF 10.- 

2 Aebischer Dominique 1966 Essert Düdingen 96 57 153 4 CC CHF 10.- 

3 Bise Bertrand 1973 Ménières Villeneuve 97 55 152 3 CC CHF 10.- 

4 Broch Pascal 1967 St. Silvester Giffers-Tentlingen 94 57 151 2 CC CHF 10.- 

5 Hefti David 1989 Ins Vully 93 56 149 1 CC CHF 10.- 

  

 1ère Dame 

  

 Martin Madelaine 1994 Nuglar Liestal 91 57 148 3 CC CHF 10.- 

  

  

 Prix de groupe (Somme à répartir CHF 430.-) 

  
1 Edelweiss Giffers-Tentlingen CHF 100.-  
2 Helfenstein Schwarzenburg CHF 70.-  
3 Strassberg Büren an der Aare PS CHF 60.-  
4 Berggeis Stalden SV CHF 50.-  
5 Les Violonistes Treyvaux CHF 40.-  
6 DreamTeam Liestal CHF 30.-  
7 Les Oignons Domdidier CHF 20.-  
8 Les Comiques Chavornay CHF 20.-  

9 Kaiseregg Zollhaus-Plaffeien CHF 20.-  

10 Stand Bümpliz PS CHF 20.-  
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